
 

 
UW-EXTENSION UNIVERSITY COMMITTEE 2010-11 

Chair:   Chuck Prissel    Vice-Chair:   Matt Hanson 
 

Matt Hanson (7/1/10-6/30/13) 
(Ag/Agbusiness) 
Dodge County UW-Extension 
County Administration Building, Rm. 108 
127 East Oak Street 
Juneau, WI  53039 
Tel:  920-386-3790 
Fax:  920-386-3928 
matt.hanson@ces.uwex.edu 
 
Kathleen Haas (7/01/08-6/30/11) 
(Community Resource Development) 
Columbia County UW-Extension 
P.O. Box 567 
Columbia County Annex Building  
120 W Conant Street 
Portage WI 53901 
Tel:  608-742-9683 
Fax:  608-742-9862 
kathleen.haas@ces.uwex.edu 
 
(Educational Communications seat is vacant) 
 
 
Eric Carson (7/1/10-6/30/13) 
(Environmental Sciences) 
WI Geological & Natural History Survey 
3817 Mineral Point Road 
Madison,  WI  53705-5121 
Tel:  608-262-1705 
Fax:  608-262-8086 
eccarson@wisc.edu  

Karen Dickrell (7/1/10-6/30/13) 
(Family Development) 
Outagamie County UW-Extension 
3365 West Brewster Street 
Appleton, WI  54914 
Tel:  920-832-5121 
Fax:  920-832-4783 
karen.dickrell@ces.uwex.edu  
 
Corliss Olson (7/1/09-6/30/12) 
(Labor Education) 
School for Workers 
419 Lowell Center 
610 Langdon Street 
Madison,  WI  53703 
Tel:  608-2654923 
Fax:  608-265-2391 
corliss.olson@uwex.edu 
 
Chuck Prissel (7/1/08-6/30/11) 
(Youth Development) 
Polk County UW-Extension 
100 Polk County Plaza, Suite 210 
Balsam Lake WI 54810 
Tel:  715-485-8600 
Fax:  715-485-8601 
charles.prissel@ces.uwex.edu 
 

Chris Kniep 
Past Chair/Ex-Officio Member 

(Family Development) 
Winnebago County UWEX 
Suite 600 
625 East County Road Y 
Oshkosh,  WI  54901 
Tel:  920-232-1973 
Fax:  920-424-1277 
christine.kniep@ces.uwex.edu 

 
 
 
 

Greg Hutchins 
Secretary of the Faculty/Academic Staff & 
Assistant Vice Chancellor 
405 Extension Building, 432 North Lake St 
Madison  WI 53706-1498 
Tel:  608-262-4387      Fax:  608-260-1195 
Greg.hutchins@uwex.edu 
 
 
 

Judy Ballweg, Executive Assistant 
401 Extension Building, 432 North Lake St 
Madison  WI  53706-1498 
Tel:  608-890-3158      Fax:  608-890-1195 
judy.ballweg@uwex.edu 
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